LIFETIME GUARANTEE
want our customer to be, we proudly give a
further details can be found on our website.
V01/22
0330 124  7290
sales@scudo.co.uk - www.scudo.co.uk
Scudo is the trading name of  Harrison Bathrooms Ltd.
Whilst we endevour to ensure that the product information
is accurate we accept no liability for any information given.
All images are for illustration purposes only. Product images
and specification are subject to change. Measurement are in
millimetres and are nominal.
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Product Code:
Dimensions
(measurements in mm)
POLAR-500-WCUNIT
Product Meaurements
Product Transportation
Product Weight:
Barcode:
Country of Origin:
Comodity Code:
Product Width:
Product Height:
Product Depth:
14kg
5060766125312
Turkey
9403609000
500mm
810mm
295mm
Furniture Attributes
General Information
Construction Material:
Installation Type:
Colour / Finish:
Vinyl Wrapped MDF
Floor Mounted
Gloss White
Primary Packed Measurements
Packaged Weight:
Packaged Length:
Packaged Width:
16kg
550mm
850mm
Packaged Height: 345mm
Packaging Weight
Card: 0.59kg
Plastic: N/A
Product Length: N/A
Lanza 500 WC Unit
Gloss White - WC UNIT ONLY
Paper: N/A
Wood: N/A
AĞIRLIK:
A4
SAYFA 1 OF 1ÖLÇEK:1:20
PARÇA KODU
ÜRÜN ADI
REVİZYON NO:ÇİZİM ÜZERİNDEN ÖLÇEKLENDİRME YAPMAYINIZ, EKSİK
ÖLÇÜLERİ SORUNUZ.
MALZEME:
TARİHİMZAİSİM
ROTA BİLGİSİ:
1-EBATLAMA
2-CNC
3-DELİK DELME
4-ASTAR
5-BOYA SONKAT
AKSİ BELİRTİLMEDİĞİ SÜRECE:
TÜM ÖLÇÜLER MİLİMETREDİR.
ÜRETİCİ
ONAY
KONT.
ÇİZEN
BANT KALINLIĞI
SU YÖNÜ
EBATLAMA ÖLÇÜSÜAli UÇUR
İRFAN TATLICILAR
31.10.2013
BEYAZ MDFLAM